
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 

 

D3 
1 
2 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

17 
88 

80 
90 

8 
83 
10 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Tomáš Mohelnický 

Tom Flemming 
Jeanette Siegert-Schöfish 

Petr Zelenka 
Matěj Kácovský 
Tim Rädlein 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

Laps 

12 
12 

10 
10 

12 
12 
11 

D i f f  

1 : 3 9 . 2 6 6  

1 . 1 4 7  

1 2 . 9 6 3  
1  L a p  

Total Tm 

20:41.082 
22:20.348 

20:55.080 
20:56.227 

21:23.471 
21:36.434 
20:57.370 

Best Tm 

1:39.704 
1:49.222 

2:02.947 
2:00.201 

1:43.067 
1:44.697 
1:51.291 

Status 

CZ 
CZ 

DE 
DE 

CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Addl2 

Rieger Motorsport 
Racing Engineering 

Juppe Rennsport 
Team Siegert 

EFFECTIVE RACING 
HKC RACING ACADEMY 
Rädlein Racing 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

42.389 

Avg. Speed 

126,563 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.704 

Best Speed 

131,285 

Best Lap by 

17 - Honza Rieger 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Silesia Ring 
Závod 

Závod D 

Race started at 16:16:00 

Silesia Ring 3,636 km 

24.09.2018 16:00 


